0,90 m
10 de Abril de 2021

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) (A Dos fases)

Pista / Arena: None
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10

11

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BELLE EPOQUE
KANNAN / HELLENA X
PAPILLON ROUGE / 2016 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / CDE

ABABY
ABAB VAN HET MOLENHOF
/ ACHETTE /2010 / MALE /
TORDA / CDE

HAIZUM DE GABRIEL
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
GELDING / ALAZANA /

CRUZ

VALDOR
BRETONNIERE
POOR BOY / KERRIA DU
CHAUFOUR /2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / SF

LLANBAD ELVIS
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / ALAZAN / CDE

ALICE D AUNIS
IRIS DE CELLAND /
CYRENE D"AUNIS /2010 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / SF

ERNESTO
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
GELDING / ALAZAN /
BELGA

RAYUELA
GRANIUSVON IURLOGEN /
FABIOLA /2015 / FEMALE

/ TORDO / CDE

OLIVA BUZALEN
LANDORS B / GERA X
GROSSADMIRAL /2011 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

DORADA BT4
MENEUSEKAL / MAGIC
MOMENT X AMULET / 2014
/ FEMALE / TORDO / CDE

GATSBY DU FIEF
HELLO PIERVILLE / NOEMIE

09:00

L.A.C.

156030

115924

106742

144292

138738

140673

116338

139043

116843

136597

144112

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CERDIDO
CALDERON, Angel
ACANTHASTER, S.L. / LA
FINCA EXPLOTACIONES

GISBERT GARCIA,
Elena
JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ-
ARCILLA MUNOZ / JAVIER
GONZALEZ FRAGA

MIGUEL CARMONA,
Julian
JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ
SANZ / NONE

GARCIA PEREZ, M2
Nieves

NIEVES GARCIA PEREZ /

NIEVES GARCIA PEREZ

CARD BURGOS,
Jaime Uriel
JAIME URIEL CARD
BURGOS / NONE

PORTILLO PEREZ,
Alicia
YOLANDA PEREZ
ALONSO / SEBASTIEN
MAGIS

FONT GARCIA,
Andrea
LUIS ALBERTO FONT
ALTUBE / LUIS ALBERTO
FONT SLTUBE

TORRES MENENDEZ,
Lucia
NICOLAS SELA
FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOBA / NICOLAS
SELA FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOBA

BRUGNINI ESTEVEZ,
Josefina

PABLO SERRANO MUNOZ
/ Y. BUZALEN

CABEZA LLATA,
Alejandra
ALEJANDRA CABEZA /
NONE

AGUIRRE TORRES,
Lucas

L.D.N.

272908

96039

193962

95945

335352

235123

199339

237119

214488

233562

16515
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